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  Clasificación : SENIOR MASTER30 CMTPO CV 31-5-2009                                 
 
  Fecha         : 31/05/09 
  Distancia     : 112 Kms     -   Promedio : 39,88 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     113 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  JIMAR              02:48:31           
   2      52 SANCHEZ,Raúl         MA-30  CATRAL CC          02:48:31          mt. 
   3      96 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  JIMAR              02:48:48       17 seg. 
   4      18 SORIANO,Miguel-Angel SENIO  NUTRICION CENTER   02:48:48       17 seg. 
   5     144 CLIMENT,Diego        MA-30  LA FORCA PC        02:48:48       17 seg. 
   6      93 DIAZ,José-manuel     SENIO  JIMAR              02:48:48       17 seg. 
   7     131 SENTANDREU,Vicente   MA-30  CICLOS BENAVENT C  02:48:48       17 seg. 
   8      28 PARRA,José-luis      SENIO  SEPELACO CC        02:48:48       17 seg. 
   9       2 PEÑARANDA,Jose anton MA-30  COLSUR             02:48:48       17 seg. 
  10      29 LOPEZ,José           SENIO  SEPELACO CC        02:48:48       17 seg. 
  11      67 MOLINERO,Enrique     MA-30  UNIVER POLIT VALE  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  12     107 SAEZ,Juan pedro      MA-30  NUTRICION CENTER   02:48:48       17 seg. 
  13      24 FERNANDEZ,Jose migue SENIO  GEOSA              02:48:48       17 seg. 
  14      80 TRIVES,Antonio       MA-30  GUADALEST CC       02:48:48       17 seg. 
  15      39 COBO,Miguel-Angel    MA-30  SAN VICENTE CC     02:48:48       17 seg. 
  16      11 MOLLA,Juan-josé      MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  17      74 MIRAVALLES,Rafael    SENIO  MONBLAU-BAMBU      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  18      98 MARTINEZ,Miguel      SENIO  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  19     151 MORENO,José-Manuel   MA-30  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  20      32 JULIA,Joaquin bernar MA-30  GEOSA              02:48:48       17 seg. 
  21      34 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  22     128 RODRIGUEZ,Fco.jose   MA-30  JIMAR              02:48:48       17 seg. 
  23      49 JIMENEZ,Jose manuel  MA-30  BENIFERRICC        02:48:48       17 seg. 
  24       5 POLO,Carlos          MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  25     118 AMORES,Francisco     MA-30  UN GURU EN MI      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  26      60 ESTEBAN,Fernando     MA-30  UNIVER POLIT VALE  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  27      30 CARRICONDO,Emilio je MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MA    02:48:48       17 seg. 
  28      92 GOMIS,Javier         MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  29      35 LIDON,Mariano        SENIO  TORREVIEJA PC      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  30      86 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  JIMAR              02:48:48       17 seg. 
  31      13 ORTEGA,José          MA-30  CCTRIBUS EL P      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  32     120 PERALES,Oscar        SENIO  BICI SPRINT GD     02:48:48       17 seg. 
  33      23 MARTINEZ,Francisco m SENIO  SIYASA-HERMASAN    02:48:48       17 seg. 
  34      66 BRUCE,Richard davi   MA-30  VILLANUEVA CC      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  35      95 REY,Juan Manuel      MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  36      70 COPOVI,Jorge         SENIO  MONBLAU-BAMBU      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  37      79 GALVAÑ,Ruben         MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC     02:48:48       17 seg. 
  38      38 JIMENEZ,Blas         MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  39     154 NAVARRO,Manuel v.    MA-30  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  40     149 GAVILA,Oscar         MA-30  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  41     132 SANCHIS,Ruben        MA-30  ALFARRASI PC       02:48:48       17 seg. 
  42     137 JUAREZ,José-Ricardo  MA-30  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  43     133 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  44      58 COLOMER,Vicente      MA-30  BICI SPRINT GD     02:48:48       17 seg. 
  45      16 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  46     161 SEGURA,Fco.antonio   MA-30  COLSUR             02:48:48       17 seg. 
  47      19 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  JIMAR              02:48:48       17 seg. 
  48     100 MARCO,Abel           MA-30  JIMAR              02:48:48       17 seg. 
  49      31 MARIN DE,Jose        MA-30  VIMALTO            02:48:48       17 seg. 
  50     111 HURTADO,Diego        SENIO  ALGORFA CC         02:48:48       17 seg. 
  51     103 MORA,José marcial    MA-30  CCDAVID CANO       02:48:48       17 seg. 
  52      40 MINGUEZ,Ruben        SENIO  GEOSA              02:48:48       17 seg. 
  53     109 FERRANDEZ,Leopoldo-j MA-30  COLSUR             02:48:48       17 seg. 
  54      99 TORRIJO,Miguel       MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  55     147 TRIGUEROS,José-pascu MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  56      44 SOLER,Andrés José    SENIO  F-MORENO           02:48:48       17 seg. 
  57      33 SANCHEZ,Miguel angel MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  58     101 CESPEDES,Ramón       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  59      48 ARACIL,Fco.jose      MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  60      65 CABEZAS,Israel       MA-30  VILLANUEVA CASTEL  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  61     158 HERNANDEZ,Jose Anton MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  62     127 ROBLES,Jesus         SENIO  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  63     140 VALLES,Jose antonio  MA-30  LA FORCA PC        02:48:48       17 seg. 
  64     139 PERALES,Santiago     SENIO  RADICAL BIKE CC    02:48:48       17 seg. 
  65       8 PALAZON,Alberto      SENIO  MOTOSIERRAS STIHL  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  66      91 PARRA,José antonio   MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      02:48:48       17 seg. 
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  67      43 LLORCA,Francisco     MA-30  F-MORENO           02:48:48       17 seg. 
  68      47 ENSEÑAT,Luis maria   MA-30  VIALCA             02:48:48       17 seg. 
  69      57 GARCIA,Jose Antonio  SENIO  BICI SPRINT GD     02:48:48       17 seg. 
  70      42 JIMENEZ,Gregorio     MA-30  GEOSA              02:48:48       17 seg. 
  71     134 MORA,Jaume           SENIO  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  72      81 DE VERA,Emilio-javie MA-30  F-MORENO           02:48:48       17 seg. 
  73      41 CORRALES,Jose carlos MA-30  GEOSA              02:48:48       17 seg. 
  74      15 SABATER,Antonio      MA-30  ELDA UC            02:48:48       17 seg. 
  75      36 MAS,Francisco ramon  MA-30  ORIOLANO CC        02:48:48       17 seg. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 75 
 
 
  Clasificación de MASTERS - 30 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     113 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  JIMAR              02:48:31           
   2      52 SANCHEZ,Raúl         MA-30  CATRAL CC          02:48:31          mt. 
   3     144 CLIMENT,Diego        MA-30  LA FORCA PC        02:48:48       17 seg. 
   4     131 SENTANDREU,Vicente   MA-30  CICLOS BENAVENT C  02:48:48       17 seg. 
   5       2 PEÑARANDA,Jose anton MA-30  COLSUR             02:48:48       17 seg. 
   6      67 MOLINERO,Enrique     MA-30  UNIVER POLIT VALE  02:48:48       17 seg. 
   7     107 SAEZ,Juan pedro      MA-30  NUTRICION CENTER   02:48:48       17 seg. 
   8      80 TRIVES,Antonio       MA-30  GUADALEST CC       02:48:48       17 seg. 
   9      39 COBO,Miguel-Angel    MA-30  SAN VICENTE CC     02:48:48       17 seg. 
  10      11 MOLLA,Juan-josé      MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  11     151 MORENO,José-Manuel   MA-30  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  12      32 JULIA,Joaquin bernar MA-30  GEOSA              02:48:48       17 seg. 
  13      34 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  14     128 RODRIGUEZ,Fco.jose   MA-30  JIMAR              02:48:48       17 seg. 
  15      49 JIMENEZ,Jose manuel  MA-30  BENIFERRICC        02:48:48       17 seg. 
  16       5 POLO,Carlos          MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  17     118 AMORES,Francisco     MA-30  UN GURU EN MI      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  18      60 ESTEBAN,Fernando     MA-30  UNIVER POLIT VALE  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  19      30 CARRICONDO,Emilio je MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MA    02:48:48       17 seg. 
  20      92 GOMIS,Javier         MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  21      13 ORTEGA,José          MA-30  CCTRIBUS EL P      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  22      66 BRUCE,Richard davi   MA-30  VILLANUEVA CC      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  23      95 REY,Juan Manuel      MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  24      79 GALVAÑ,Ruben         MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC     02:48:48       17 seg. 
  25      38 JIMENEZ,Blas         MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  26     154 NAVARRO,Manuel v.    MA-30  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  27     149 GAVILA,Oscar         MA-30  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  28     132 SANCHIS,Ruben        MA-30  ALFARRASI PC       02:48:48       17 seg. 
  29     137 JUAREZ,José-Ricardo  MA-30  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  30     133 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  31      58 COLOMER,Vicente      MA-30  BICI SPRINT GD     02:48:48       17 seg. 
  32      16 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  33     161 SEGURA,Fco.antonio   MA-30  COLSUR             02:48:48       17 seg. 
  34     100 MARCO,Abel           MA-30  JIMAR              02:48:48       17 seg. 
  35      31 MARIN DE,Jose        MA-30  VIMALTO            02:48:48       17 seg. 
  36     103 MORA,José marcial    MA-30  CCDAVID CANO       02:48:48       17 seg. 
  37     109 FERRANDEZ,Leopoldo-j MA-30  COLSUR             02:48:48       17 seg. 
  38      99 TORRIJO,Miguel       MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  39     147 TRIGUEROS,José-pascu MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  40      33 SANCHEZ,Miguel angel MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  41     101 CESPEDES,Ramón       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  42      48 ARACIL,Fco.jose      MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  43      65 CABEZAS,Israel       MA-30  VILLANUEVA CASTEL  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  44     158 HERNANDEZ,Jose Anton MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  02:48:48       17 seg. 
  45     140 VALLES,Jose antonio  MA-30  LA FORCA PC        02:48:48       17 seg. 
  46      91 PARRA,José antonio   MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      02:48:48       17 seg. 
  47      43 LLORCA,Francisco     MA-30  F-MORENO           02:48:48       17 seg. 
  48      47 ENSEÑAT,Luis maria   MA-30  VIALCA             02:48:48       17 seg. 
  49      42 JIMENEZ,Gregorio     MA-30  GEOSA              02:48:48       17 seg. 
  50      81 DE VERA,Emilio-javie MA-30  F-MORENO           02:48:48       17 seg. 
  51      41 CORRALES,Jose carlos MA-30  GEOSA              02:48:48       17 seg. 
  52      15 SABATER,Antonio      MA-30  ELDA UC            02:48:48       17 seg. 
  53      36 MAS,Francisco ramon  MA-30  ORIOLANO CC        02:48:48       17 seg. 
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  Clasificación de SENIORS 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      96 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  JIMAR              02:48:48          seg. 
   2      18 SORIANO,Miguel-Angel SENIO  NUTRICION CENTER   02:48:48          mt. 
   3      93 DIAZ,José-manuel     SENIO  JIMAR              02:48:48          mt. 
   4      28 PARRA,José-luis      SENIO  SEPELACO CC        02:48:48          mt. 
   5      29 LOPEZ,José           SENIO  SEPELACO CC        02:48:48          mt. 
   6      24 FERNANDEZ,Jose migue SENIO  GEOSA              02:48:48          mt. 
   7      74 MIRAVALLES,Rafael    SENIO  MONBLAU-BAMBU      02:48:48          mt. 
   8      98 MARTINEZ,Miguel      SENIO  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP  02:48:48          mt. 
   9      35 LIDON,Mariano        SENIO  TORREVIEJA PC      02:48:48          mt. 
  10      86 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  JIMAR              02:48:48          mt. 
  11     120 PERALES,Oscar        SENIO  BICI SPRINT GD     02:48:48          mt. 
  12      23 MARTINEZ,Francisco m SENIO  SIYASA-HERMASAN    02:48:48          mt. 
  13      70 COPOVI,Jorge         SENIO  MONBLAU-BAMBU      02:48:48          mt. 
  14      19 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  JIMAR              02:48:48          mt. 
  15     111 HURTADO,Diego        SENIO  ALGORFA CC         02:48:48          mt. 
  16      40 MINGUEZ,Ruben        SENIO  GEOSA              02:48:48          mt. 
  17      44 SOLER,Andrés José    SENIO  F-MORENO           02:48:48          mt. 
  18     127 ROBLES,Jesus         SENIO  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA  02:48:48          mt. 
  19     139 PERALES,Santiago     SENIO  RADICAL BIKE CC    02:48:48          mt. 
  20       8 PALAZON,Alberto      SENIO  MOTOSIERRAS STIHL  02:48:48          mt. 
  21      57 GARCIA,Jose Antonio  SENIO  BICI SPRINT GD     02:48:48          mt. 
  22     134 MORA,Jaume           SENIO  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  02:48:48          mt. 
 
  Clasificación por equipos 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  JIMAR                          08:26:07         
    2  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOM            08:26:24  a      17  
    3  YARA-TARAZONA                  08:26:24  a      17  
    4  GEOSA                          08:26:24  a      17  
    5  SENABRE TEAM-GANDIA            08:26:24  a      17  
    6  COLSUR                         08:26:24  a      17  
    7  F-MORENO                       08:26:24  a      17  
 
 
  SENIOR MASTER30 CMTPO CV 31-5-2009                                 
 
  INCRIPCION 
 
  Do Nombre-Apellido    Cat    Equipo           ¦  Do Nombre-Apellido    Cat    Equipo           
  --------------------------------------------- ¦ --------------------------------------------- 
   1 REY,Ruben          MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      ¦  81 DE VERA,Emilio-jav MA-30  F-MORENO           
   2 PEÑARANDA,Jose ant MA-30  COLSUR             ¦  82 MOLES,Juan vicente MA-30  BURRIANA CC        
   3 SOLER,Jose         MA-30  ELCHE CC GALO      ¦  83 PIERNA,Carlos eloy MA-30  CIUTAT DELX        
   4 RODRIGUEZ,Diego    MA-30  ELCHE CC           ¦  85 PIÑOL,José         SENIO  JIMAR              
   5 POLO,Carlos        MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  ¦  86 SERRA,Inocencio    SENIO  JIMAR              
   6 GARCIA,Jose angel  MA-30  EL PLATO GC        ¦  87 GOMEZ,Jose  david  MA-30  JIMAR              
   7 GONZALEZ,Samuel    MA-30  MOTOSIERRAS STIHL  ¦  88 FUENTES,Ignacio    MA-30  PIKOLINOS QUESADA  
   8 PALAZON,Alberto    SENIO  MOTOSIERRAS STIHL  ¦  89 QUEVEDO,Gregorio   MA-30  VILLENENSE PC      
   9 ALCARAZ,Ismael joa MA-30  SIYASA-HERMASAN    ¦  90 CALLADO,Vicente    MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      
  10 CASCALES,Juan manu MA-30  SIYASA-HERMASAN    ¦  91 PARRA,José antonio MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      
  11 MOLLA,Juan-josé    MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  ¦  92 GOMIS,Javier       MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      
  12 SANCHEZ,Jose J     SENIO  CATRAL CC          ¦  93 DIAZ,José-manuel   SENIO  JIMAR              
  13 ORTEGA,José        MA-30  CCTRIBUS EL P      ¦  94 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.  MA-30  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  
  14 LLUCH,Victor       SENIO  CCTRIBUS EL P      ¦  95 REY,Juan Manuel    MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      
  15 SABATER,Antonio    MA-30  ELDA UC            ¦  96 SANCHEZ,Manuel     SENIO  JIMAR              
  16 MINGUEZ,Miguel-ang MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  ¦  97 OCAÑA,Miguel angel MA-30  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP  
  17 RUIZ,Benito-jorge  SENIO  NUTRICION CENTER   ¦  98 MARTINEZ,Miguel    SENIO  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP  
  18 SORIANO,Miguel-Ang SENIO  NUTRICION CENTER   ¦  99 TORRIJO,Miguel     MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      
  19 RUIZ,Noel          SENIO  JIMAR              ¦ 100 MARCO,Abel         MA-30  JIMAR              
  20 OCAMPO,Otoniel     MA-30  GUADALEST CC       ¦ 101 CESPEDES,Ramón     MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  
  21 BENJUMEDA,Pablo    MA-30  SEMAR  C.C.        ¦ 102 ESPINOS,Jaime      SENIO  ELCHE CC GALO      
  22 PINA,Cristobal     SENIO  AUTO SARASQUETA C  ¦ 103 MORA,José marcial  MA-30  CCDAVID CANO       
  23 MARTINEZ,Francisco SENIO  SIYASA-HERMASAN    ¦ 104 GARCIA,Ulises      SENIO  ELCHE CC GALO      
  24 FERNANDEZ,Jose mig SENIO  GEOSA              ¦ 105 SERRANO,Pedro fco. SENIO  NUTRICION CENTER   
  25 BARTOLOME,Javier   MA-30  COLSUR             ¦ 106 PATERNA,Antonio    MA-30  NUTRICION CENTER   
  26 GOMEZ,Luis         MA-30  COLSUR             ¦ 107 SAEZ,Juan pedro    MA-30  NUTRICION CENTER   
  27 ALCOVER,José       MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      ¦ 108 ANIORTE,Alberto    MA-30  NUTRICION CENTER   
  28 PARRA,José-luis    SENIO  SEPELACO CC        ¦ 109 FERRANDEZ,Leopoldo MA-30  COLSUR             
  29 LOPEZ,José         SENIO  SEPELACO CC        ¦ 110 RUIZ,Miguel angel  SENIO  GEOSA              
  30 CARRICONDO,Emilio  MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MA    ¦ 111 HURTADO,Diego      SENIO  ALGORFA CC         
  31 MARIN DE,Jose      MA-30  VIMALTO            ¦ 112 LLINARES,Juan      SENIO  JIMAR              
  32 JULIA,Joaquin bern MA-30  GEOSA              ¦ 113 IVARS,Frederic     MA-30  JIMAR              
  33 SANCHEZ,Miguel ang MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      ¦ 115 GONZALEZ,Antonio m MA-30  CATRAL CC          
  34 RAMIREZ,Antonio    MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      ¦ 116 SANTACRUZ,Juan man MA-30  ORIOLANO CC        
  35 LIDON,Mariano      SENIO  TORREVIEJA PC      ¦ 117 HUERTAS,Rafael     SENIO  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  
  36 MAS,Francisco ramo MA-30  ORIOLANO CC        ¦ 118 AMORES,Francisco   MA-30  UN GURU EN MI      
  37 MENDEZ,Ignacio     MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  ¦ 119 SALAVERT,Francisco MA-30  MEIVEL-GR          
  38 JIMENEZ,Blas       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  ¦ 120 PERALES,Oscar      SENIO  BICI SPRINT GD     
  39 COBO,Miguel-Angel  MA-30  SAN VICENTE CC     ¦ 121 HERNANDEZ,Ismael   SENIO  ORIOLANO CC        
  40 MINGUEZ,Ruben      SENIO  GEOSA              ¦ 122 MOYA,Enrique       MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
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  41 CORRALES,Jose carl MA-30  GEOSA              ¦ 123 GARCIA,Jose antoni MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  42 JIMENEZ,Gregorio   MA-30  GEOSA              ¦ 124 CARRILLO,Jose      SENIO  LOS ALCAZARES      
  43 LLORCA,Francisco   MA-30  F-MORENO           ¦ 125 MENCHON,Juan jose  MA-30  COLSUR             
  44 SOLER,Andrés José  SENIO  F-MORENO           ¦ 126 JAVALOYES,Alejandr SENIO  BENIEL CC          
  45 HERRERO,Jose m.    MA-30  IBENSE CC          ¦ 127 ROBLES,Jesus       SENIO  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA  
  46 ARAUJO,Alberto     MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  ¦ 128 RODRIGUEZ,Fco.jose MA-30  JIMAR              
  47 ENSEÑAT,Luis maria MA-30  VIALCA             ¦ 129 PASCUAL,Andres     MA-30  COLSUR             
  48 ARACIL,Fco.jose    MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  ¦ 130 BOX,Mario-josé     MA-30  ILICITANA UC       
  49 JIMENEZ,Jose manue MA-30  BENIFERRICC        ¦ 131 SENTANDREU,Vicente MA-30  CICLOS BENAVENT C  
  50 ALFONSO,Alberto    SENIO  BENIFERRI CC       ¦ 132 SANCHIS,Ruben      MA-30  ALFARRASI PC       
  51 PRIMITIVO,Javier   MA-30  MASTER BIKE        ¦ 133 FORT,Jesus         MA-30  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  
  52 SANCHEZ,Raúl       MA-30  CATRAL CC          ¦ 134 MORA,Jaume         SENIO  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  
  53 BAYON,Abel         MA-30  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  ¦ 136 FAUS,Borja         SENIO  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  
  54 MONTOYA,Pedro      SENIO  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  ¦ 137 JUAREZ,José-Ricard MA-30  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP  
  55 ESCLAPEZ,Roberto-c SENIO  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  ¦ 138 BERNA,Domingo      SENIO  NUTRICION CENTER   
  56 RAMIREZ,Fco.Manuel SENIO  BICI SPRINT GD     ¦ 139 PERALES,Santiago   SENIO  RADICAL BIKE CC    
  57 GARCIA,Jose Antoni SENIO  BICI SPRINT GD     ¦ 140 VALLES,Jose antoni MA-30  LA FORCA PC        
  58 COLOMER,Vicente    MA-30  BICI SPRINT GD     ¦ 141 GOMEZ,Rafael       MA-30  LA FORCA PC        
  59 MARTINEZ,Diego     MA-30  UNIVER POLIT VALE  ¦ 142 ASENSIO,Antonio    MA-30  SAN VICENTE        
  60 ESTEBAN,Fernando   MA-30  UNIVER POLIT VALE  ¦ 143 GOMEZ,Victor manue MA-30  MOTO 5 CC          
  61 CANGA,Lisardo      SENIO  UNIVER POLIT VALE  ¦ 144 CLIMENT,Diego      MA-30  LA FORCA PC        
  62 SANCHIS,Antonio V  MA-30  ADRIAN PALOMARES   ¦ 145 CLIMENT,Guillermo  MA-30  LA FORCA PC        
  63 GUERRERO,Daniel    SENIO  VILLANUEVA CC      ¦ 146 SANZ,José-ignacio  MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  
  64 HERNANDEZ,Francisc SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  ¦ 147 TRIGUEROS,José-pas MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  65 CABEZAS,Israel     MA-30  VILLANUEVA CASTEL  ¦ 148 SEGUI,Alejandro jo MA-30  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  
  66 BRUCE,Richard davi MA-30  VILLANUEVA CC      ¦ 149 GAVILA,Oscar       MA-30  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  
  67 MOLINERO,Enrique   MA-30  UNIVER POLIT VALE  ¦ 150 GOMEZ,Jesús        SENIO  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  
  68 FAJARDO,David      MA-30  VILLANUEVA CC      ¦ 151 MORENO,José-Manuel MA-30  SENABRE TEAM-GAND  
  69 BALLESTER,Juan-Lor MA-30  UNIVER POLIT VALE  ¦ 152 KRAMERS,Stephan na SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  
  70 COPOVI,Jorge       SENIO  MONBLAU-BAMBU      ¦ 153 VOKES,Robert       MA-30  YARA-TARAZONA      
  71 LANUSSE,Ramon      SENIO  ADRIAN PALOMARES   ¦ 154 NAVARRO,Manuel v.  MA-30  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  
  72 MORENO,José        SENIO  HORADADA CC        ¦ 155 BERENGUER,Jordi    MA-30  MEIVEL-GR          
  73 SAMPER,Fco.javier  MA-30  CCHORADADA         ¦ 156 HERRERO,Jose franc MA-30  MEIVEL GR          
  74 MIRAVALLES,Rafael  SENIO  MONBLAU-BAMBU      ¦ 157 LOPEZ,Antonio      MA-30  MEIVEL-GR          
  75 SANLORENZO,Adolfo  MA-30  MONBLAU-BAMBU      ¦ 158 HERNANDEZ,Jose Ant MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  
  76 GRACIA,Manuel      MA-30  BICISPORT TOR      ¦ 159 BURGUERA,David     MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  
  77 ALARCON,Ramon      MA-30  BICISPORT TORREPA  ¦ 160 JARA,Jose diego    MA-30  LOS ALCAZARES      
  78 ESPINOSA,Javier    SENIO  CATRAL VILLA DEPO  ¦ 161 SEGURA,Fco.antonio MA-30  COLSUR             
  79 GALVAÑ,Ruben       MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC     ¦ 162 SERNA,Raul         MA-30  ALGORFA CC         
  80 TRIVES,Antonio     MA-30  GUADALEST CC       
 
 Total corredores inscritos : 159 
 
 
 
 
 


